Outside cover rear Bend Mark Outside cover front

BOSC%M, WINE & DRINKS LIST G
01625 548 144

www.elbosc.co.uk




Page 2 (Inside front cover) Page 15 (Inside rear cover)




Page 14

F1ol Drinks

Coffee (Victoria Mill Blend)

Double Espresso
Cortado
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Café Bombon
Iced Latte

Teas

Everyday Breakfast
Decaf Breakfast
El Bosc Peach Iced Tea

Speciality Teas

Earl Grey

Fruit Burst

Yunnan Green Tea

Moroccan Mint

Rooibos, Chamomile & Lavender
Lemon & Ginger

Blends (mixed with milk or milk alternative)

Marsala Chai
Worker Bee Chai
Worker Bee Turmeric
Worker Bee Macha

Worker Bee Luxury Hot Chocolate (33% Cocoa, Vegan, Fairtrade)

Syrups and Milks

Alternative Milks

Caramel (Sugar free available)
Vanilla (Sugar free available)
Hazelnut

Chocolate

3.00
3.20
3.50
3.65
3.65
3.95
3.95
4.25

3.00
3.00
3.90

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.90

0.50
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60

Page 3

%% &fﬂ (House wines)

Costa Cruz Verdejo/Sauvignon Blanc, La Mancha, Spain

Fresh and aromatic, Cifrus and tropical fruit.

Costa Cruz Tempranillo/Shiraz, La Mancha. Spain
Soft and rounded red, dark fruit and spice.

Costa Cruz Rosado, La Mancha, Spain
Dry and fruity, red berries and soft forest fruit

Sargriz

House Sangria (Red/White/Rose)

Our house wine mixed with fresh fruit, Spanish brandy and lemonade.

Yo & Low

Zeno White Viura - 0.3%

Aromas of citrus and passionfruit with a taste of ripe mango and crisp apple.

Zeno Red Tempranillo - 0.3%
Red and dark fruit with a light, spiced forest fruit palafe.

Zeno Sparkling White - 0.3%
Fine bubbles with a nose of green apple, elderflower and cifrus.

Zeno Sparkling Rose - 0.3%

Red fruits on the nose, lovely flavours of nectarine, redcurrant and raspberry.

Alhambra Sin 0.7% Lager
Free Damm 0% Lager
Guinness 0%

Avalon Bajo Cider 0.5%

Tanqueray 0% Gin & Fever Tree Tonic

125ml  175ml 250ml

5.00 6.75 9.50

5.00 6.75 9.50

5.00 6.75 9.50

Glass

6.00

125ml  175ml  250ml

4.00 5.85 7.85

4.00 5.85 7.85

4.00
4.50
6.00
4.70
3.00/6.00

Bottle

24.00

24.00

24.00

Jug

26.00

Bottle

21.50

21.50

22.00

22.00
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SGparking

Bellino Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 7.50
A fresh and fruity prosecco, delicious and versatile with notes of free fruit.

Bellino Prosecco Rose, Veneto, ltaly
Delicate and floral, a little bit of fun! Full of crunchy red fruit with a confectionary note.

La Fea Cava, Carinena, Spain 8.00
Light and Fresh, great as an aperifif or with one of our delicious fapa dishes.

Harlot Sparkling White, Sussex, England
Dry English sparkling with notes of elderflower, pear and apricof.

Harlot Sparkling Rosé, Sussex, England
Dry English sparkiing with notes of red apple and ripe sfrawberries.

Champagne Tribaut Brut NV, Champagne, France
Epic and elegant, an award-winning champagne house with a fruity nose and a rich body.

Veuve Cliquot Brut NV, Champagne, France
Iconic Grand Marque, Rich style of champagne led by Pinot noir in the blend.

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV, Champagne, France
A Celebrated champagne house, Fresh and vibrant with a fouch of biscuit.

Laurent Perrier Rose NV, Champagne, France
Pretty rose with delicate hints of raspberry and redcurrant.

Bottle

34.00

34.00

38.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

85.00

95.00

115.00

Witer

Solan de Cabras Still

Solan de Cabras Sparkling

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Limonata

Old Jamaican Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Frobishers Orange Juice
Frobishers Cranberry Juice
Frobishers Apple Juice
Appletiser

Coke Zero

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
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330ml

3.00
3.50

All £3.50

750ml

5.50
6.50



Page 12

Draught Deere

Estrella - 5.4%
Guinness - 4.2%
Rosa Blanca - 3.4%

Guinness - 0%

Botlled, Boeer

Alhambra Reserva - 6.4%

San Miguel - 5%

Corona -4.5%

Estrella Daura Gluten Free - 5.4%
Damn Lemon - 3.2%

Estrella Damn Alcohol Free - 0%

Alhambra Sin - 0.7%

Potlled Cidere

Maeloc Dry Apple Cidre - 4.5%

Maeloc Pineapple and Pear - 4%
Maeloc Blackberry - 4%

Maeloc Strawberry - 4%

Aspall's Cider - 5.5% (50c! bottie)
Avalon Cider -4.1%

Half

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

6.50
4.50
5.50
5.90
4.90
4.50
4.00

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
7.10
5.50

Pint

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
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W%WW 125ml  175ml

Seramaris Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy 5.20 7.00
A frue classic! Floral with hints of honey and apple.

Vallemayor Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Spain 6.20 8.45
A fresh and fruity whife with an infense floral bouquet with well-ounded acidity.

Primo Txakoli, San Sebastian, Spain
Famous wine from San Sebastian, Green apple and lively cifrus.

Taumata Sauvignon Blanc, Gisborne, New Zealand 7.40 9I95!
Dry whitfe with tropical aromas and an intriguing smokiness.

Ca’'Bianca Gavi, Piedmont, ltaly 8.00 10.75
Fresh and Floral, nofes of pineapple, Peach and well balanced acidity.

Martin Berdugo Verdejo, Rueda, Spain 8.15 10.95
Tropical fruit with hints of thyme and gooseberry.

Depende Albarino, Galicia, Spain 8.65 11.55
The perfect wine fo pair with seafood, soft, citrussy with elegant fropical
noftes and a mineral finish.

Christophe Patrice Chabilis, Burgundy, France
Elegant, complex, lively and fruity. Hints of cifrus, honey and a mineral finish.

250ml

10.00

12.00

14.25

15.40

15.70

16.55

Bottle

25.00

30.00

32.00

35.35

38.00

39.25

41.50

50.00



Page 6

4
@%%M 125ml  175ml  250ml

Seramaris Pinot Grigio Blush, Sicily, ltaly 5.20 7.00 10.00
Lovely ripe blush with nofes of pear and strawberry.

Vallemayor Rosado, Rioja, Spain 6.20 8.45 12.00
Dry rosé with heaps of red berries and a confectionary note.

Primo Txakoli Rosado, Gipuzkoa, Spain
Fresh and lively rosé with soft red fruit, apricot and rose petal.

St.Louis Varois Provence Rosé, Provence, France
Dry and pale rosé, notes of red fruit underlined by fresh minerality.

Whispering Angel Cotes du Provence Rose, Provence, France
Iconic Provence, crisp and clean with elegant red fruit nofes.

Bottle

25.00

30.00

33.00

39.00

49.00
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/4 ? Single

Port Vell Gin, Barcelona 7.00
Lovely ripe bilush with nofes of pear and strawberry, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic.

Sorel London Dry Gin, Barcelona 7.00
London dry style imported gin from Barcelona, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic.

5th Fire Pink Gin, Barcelona 7.00
A dry gin infused with red berries, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic

Macronesian White Gin, Canary Islands 7.00
A dry gin hailing from the Canaries, served with Fever Tree Tonic.

»

(/{4

Malfy Lemon Gin, Italy 7.00
A Dry gin infused with lemons from the Amalfi coast, served with Fever Tree Tonic.

Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Italy 7.00
A dry gin infused with blood orange, served with Fever Tree Tonic.

Mallfy Grapefruit Gin, ltaly 7.00
A dry gin infused with pink grapefruit, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic water.

Hendricks Gin, Scotland 7.00
A modern classic, Cucumber and rose infused gin, served with Fever Tree Tonic.

Brockmans Gin, England 7.00
A slightly sweeter style of gin, infused with red fruit and served with Fever Tree Tonic.

Tangqueray Gin, England 7.00
Aromatic with juniper, cifrus zest and hints of angelica and served with Fever Tree Tonic.

Double

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50
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Taatle
All £11.00

Aperol Spritz
A Venetian Classic, Bitter aperitivo mixed with prosecco and soda. Sunshine in a glass!

Espresso Martini
The perfect pick-me-up, Vodka shaken with fresh espresso and coffee liqueur.

Pornstar Martini
A Modern Classic! Vanilla and passionfruit martini served with a cheeky shot of prosecco.

Negroni
A bittersweet aperitif. Port Vell gin delicafely sfirred with Campari and sweet Spanish vermouth.

Margarita
A Classic! Blanco tequila laced with orange liqueur and lime. With a little salt on the rim fo make it pop!

Oldfashioned
An American Classic. Bourbon Whiskey carefully stirred with orange peel, bifters and brown sugar.

Amaretto Sour
Perfectly balanced. Sweet amaretfo shaken with fresh lemon and house bitters.

Hugo Spritz
Refreshing elderflower mixed with bubbles and fresh mint.

Daiquiri
Fresh and vibrant! Light Rum shaken with fresh lime and a fouch of sugar.

Agua de Valencia
Freshly squeezed orange juice carefully mixed with our house cava.

Limoncello Spritz
Twist on a Classic, Limoncello, Prosecco and soda make up a refreshing spritz variant.
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Cod Whnnes

Table Bay Merlot, Western Cape, South Africa
A soft fruit versatile red that goes well with food or on its own.

El Vaquero Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Well balanced and medium bodied, nofes of plum, blackberry
and subtle vanilla.

Vallemayor Rioja Crianza, Rioja, Spain
A Classic Rioja, Notes of cherry, vanilla and chocolafe with a
velvety finish.

Luzador Navarra, Spain
A light red blend, notes of red fruit with earthy undertones.

El Goru Tinto, Jumilla, Spain
A full bodied red made from Monastrell. Concenirafed dark fruit

and spice.

Martin Berdugo Joven, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Fresh red with dark fruif nofes, fioral notes and a hint of balsamic.

Vallemayor Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain
24 months aged in oak, This complex wine offers notes of dark fruit,
vanilla and gentie spice.

Chateau La Pointe Bouquey St.Emilion, Bordeaux, France
A Classic, soft and well balanced with red fruit aromas, cedar
and vanilla.

Bennati Amarone della Valpolicella Elite, Veneto, Italy
Full bodied red, rich and deep with complex nofes of dark cherry,
fig and spice.

125ml

5.40

5.85

7.35

7.40

7.75

7.95

175ml

7.25

8.20

9.85

9.95

10.35

10.65

250ml

10.35

11.75

14.15

14.25

14.85

15.25

Bottle

25.90

28.70

35.35

35.65

37.00

38.15

46.50

50.00

65.00
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Amaretto di Saronno, ltaly
Baileys. Ireland

Kahlua, Mexico

Tia Maria, Italy

Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Ireland
Martell VS Cognac, France
Jack Daniels, USA

Hennessy VS, France

Chivas Regal 12 Blended Scotch, Scotland
Talisker 10, Scotland

Carlos 12 Gran Reserva, Spain
Haig Club, Scotland
Glenfiddich, Scotland

Liguenr Coffee

Baileys
Amaretto
Kahlua
Irish
Scotch

All £8.50

Single

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
3.85
3.85
4.60
6.00
6.20
6.40
7.25

Double

4.85
4.85
4.85
4.85
6.00
6.00
6.95
6.95
8.30
11.00
11.15
11.50
13.00
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Micaela Manzanilla Sherry, Sanltcar, Spain
Fresh and dry sherry with a nufty aroma and a compelling salinity on the palafe.

Micaela Amontillado Sherry, Sanldcar, Spain
Rich and golden colour bursting with notes of chocolate, caramel, almond and wood.

Micaela Pedro Ximenez, Sanlicar, Spain
Sweet sherry made from sundried grapes. Raisin, fig, chocolate and coffee notes.

Dulong Sauternes, Bordeaux, France
Iconic! Notes of white fiower, apricot and marmalade.

Ariyanas David Dulce Merlot, Andalucia, Spain
Unfortified sweet merlot made from dried grapes, pairs incredibly well with chocolate.

50ml

3.00

4.25

4.50

4.85

8.00



