



Page 2 (Inside front cover) Page 15 (Inside rear cover) Page 14 Page 3

Hot	rinks
, ,	\sim

Coffee (Victoria Mill Blend)	
Double Espresso	3.00
Cortado	3.20
Americano	3.50
Latte	3.65
Cappuccino	3.65
Mocha	3.95
Café Bombon	3.95
Iced Latte	4.25
Teas	
Everyday Breakfast	3.00
Decaf Breakfast	3.00
El Bosc Peach Iced Tea	3.90
Speciality Teas	
Earl Grey	3.00
Fruit Burst	3.00
Yunnan Green Tea	3.00
Moroccan Mint	3.00
Rooibos, Chamomile & Lavender	3.00
Lemon & Ginger	3.00
Blends (mixed with milk or milk alternative)	
Marsala Chai	3.00
Worker Bee Chai	3.95
Worker Bee Turmeric	3.95
Worker Bee Macha	3.95
Worker Bee Luxury Hot Chocolate (33% Cocoa, Vegan, Fairtrade)	3.90
Syrups and Milks	
	0.50
Alternative Milks	0.50 0.60
Caramel (Sugar free available) Vanilla (Sugar free available)	0.60
Hazelnut	0.60
Chocolate	0.60

Vino de Casa (House wines)	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
The the Court (House wines)	1231111	1751111	2501111	bonne
Cooks Cour Versia is (Counting as Planta La Maja aba Courin	5.00	6.75	9.50	24.00
Costa Cruz Verdejo/Sauvignon Blanc, La Mancha, Spain Fresh and aromatic, Citrus and tropical fruit.	5.00	0./5	9.50	24.00
Costa Cruz Tempranillo/Shiraz, La Mancha, Spain	5.00	6.75	9.50	24.00
Soft and rounded red, dark fruit and spice.	5.00	0.75	7.50	24.00
Costa Cruz Rosado, La Mancha, Spain	5.00	6.75	9.50	24.00
Dry and fruity, red berries and soft forest fruit	0.00	0.70	7,00	2-1100
Campaign Fig.				
Sangria Sangria		Glass		Jug
House Sangria (Red/White/Rose) Our house wine mixed with fresh fruit, Spanish brandy and lemonade.		6.00		26.00
No Et Low	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Zeno White Viura - 0.3%	4.00	5.85	7.85	21.50
Aromas of citrus and passionfruit with a taste of ripe mango and crisp apple.				
Zeno Red Tempranillo - 0.3%	4.00	5.85	7.85	21.50
Red and dark fruit with a light, spiced forest fruit palate.				
Zeno Sparkling White - 0.3%				22.00
Fine bubbles with a nose of green apple, elderflower and citrus.				
Zeno Sparkling Rose - 0.3%				22.00
Red fruits on the nose, lovely flavours of nectarine, redcurrant and raspberry.				
Alhambra Sin 0.7% Lager	4.00			
Free Damm 0% Lager	4.50			
Guinness 0%	6.00			
Avalon Bajo Cider 0.5%	4.70	00		
Tanqueray 0% Gin & Fever Tree Tonic	3.00/6.	UU		

Page 4 Page 13

Sparkling	125ml	Bottle	Water	330ml 750ml
Bellino Prosecco, Veneto, Italy A fresh and fruity prosecco, delicious and versatile with notes of tree fruit.	7.50	34.00	Solan de Cabras Still Solan de Cabras Sparkling	3.00 5.50 3.50 6.50
Bellino Prosecco Rose, Veneto, Italy Delicate and floral, a little bit of funl Full of crunchy red fruit with a confectionary note.		34.00		344
La Fea Cava, Cariñena, Spain Light and Fresh, great as an aperitif or with one of our delicious tapa dishes.	8.00	38.00	Soft Drinks	All £3.50
Harlot Sparkling White, Sussex, England Dry English sparkling with notes of elderflower, pear and apricot.		50.00	Coca Cola Diet Coke	
Harlot Sparkling Rosé, Sussex, England Dry English sparkling with notes of red apple and ripe strawberries.		50.00	San Pellegrino Blood Orange San Pellegrino Limonata	
Champagne Tribaut Brut NV, Champagne, France Epic and elegant, an award-winning champagne house with a fruity nose and a rich body.		60.00	Old Jamaican Ginger Beer Fever Tree Tonic	
Veuve Cliquot Brut NV, Champagne, France Iconic Grand Marque, Rich style of champagne led by Pinot noir in the blend.		85.00	Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Fever Tree Ginger Ale	
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV, Champagne, France		95.00	Frobishers Orange Juice Frobishers Cranberry Juice	
A Celebrated champagne house, Fresh and vibrant with a touch of biscuit. Laurent Perrier Rose NV, Champagne, France		115.00	Frobishers Apple Juice Appletiser	
Pretty rose with delicate hints of raspberry and redcurrant.			Coke Zero Fentimans Rose Lemonade	

Page 12 Page 5

Draught Beer	Half	Pint	White Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Estrella - 5.4%	3.50	6.00	Seramaris Pinot Grigio, Sicily, Italy	5.20	7.00	10.00	25.00
Guinness - 4,2%	3,50	6.00	A true classic! Floral with hints of honey and apple.				
Rosa Blanca - 3.4%	3.50	6.00	Vallemayor Rioja Blanco, Rioja, Spain	6.20	8.45	12.00	30.00
Guinness - 0%	3.50	6,00	A fresh and fruity white with an intense floral bouquet with well-rounded acidity.				
			Primo Txakoli, San Sebastian, Spain Famous wine from San Sebastian, Green apple and lively citrus.				32.00
Bottled Beer			Taumata Sauvignon Blanc, Gisborne, New Zealand Dry white with tropical aromas and an intriguing smokiness.	7.40	9.95	14.25	35.35
Alhambra Reserva - 6.4%	6.50			0.00	10.75	15.40	20.00
San Miguel - 5%	4.50		Ca'Bianca Gavi, Piedmont, Italy Fresh and Floral, notes of pineapple, Peach and well balanced acidity.	8.00	10.75	15.40	38.00
Corona - 4.5%	5.50						
Estrella Daura Gluten Free - 5.4%	5.90		Martin Berdugo Verdejo, Rueda, Spain Tropical fruit with hints of thyme and gooseberry.	8.15	10.95	15.70	39.25
Damn Lemon - 3.2%	4.90						
Estrella Damn Alcohol Free - 0%	4.50		Depende Albariño, Galicia, Spain The perfect wine to pair with seafood, soft, citrussy with elegant tropical	8.65	11.55	16.55	41.50
Alhambra Sin - 0.7%	4.00		notes and a mineral finish.				
			Christophe Patrice Chablis, Burgundy, France Elegant, complex, lively and fruity. Hints of citrus, honey and a mineral finish.				50.00

Bottled Cider

Maeloc Dry Apple Cidre - 4.5%		5.50
Maeloc Pineapple and Pear - 4%		5.50
Maeloc Blackberry - 4%		5.50
Maeloc Strawberry - 4%		5.50
Aspall's Cider - 5.5%	(50al bottle)	7.10
Avalon Cider - 4.1%		5.50

Page 6 Page 11

Rose Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Copa's	Single	Double
Seramaris Pinot Grigio Blush, Sicily, Italy Lovely ripe blush with notes of pear and strawberry.	5.20	7.00	10.00	25.00	Port Vell Gin, Barcelona Lovely ripe blush with notes of pear and strawberry, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
Vallemayor Rosado, Rioja, Spain Dry rosé with heaps of red berries and a confectionary note.	6.20	8.45	12.00	30.00	Sorel London Dry Gin, Barcelona London dry style imported gin from Barcelona, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
					5th Fire Pink Gin, Barcelona A dry gin infused with red berries, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic	7.00	11.50
Primo Txakoli Rosado, Gipuzkoa, Spain Fresh and lively rosé with soft red fruit, apricot and rose petal.				33.00	Macronesian White Gin, Canary Islands A dry gin hailing from the Canarles, served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
St.Louis Varois Provence Rosé, Provence, France Dry and pale rosé, notes of red fruit underlined by fresh minerality.				39.00			
Whispering Angel Cotes du Provence Rose, Provence, France Iconic Provence, crisp and clean with elegant red fruit notes.				49.00	Gin		
					Malfy Lemon Gin, Italy A Dry gin infused with lemons from the Amalfi coast, served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
					Malfy Blood Orange Gin, Italy A dry gin infused with blood orange, served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
					Malfy Grapefruit Gin, Italy A dry gin infused with pink grapefruit, mixed with Fever Tree Tonic water.	7.00	11.50
					Hendricks Gin, Scotland A modern classic, Cucumber and rose infused gin, served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
					Brockmans Gin, England A slightly sweeter style of gin, infused with red fruit and served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50
					Tanqueray Gin, England Aromatic with Juniper, citrus zest and hints of angelica and served with Fever Tree Tonic.	7.00	11.50

Page 10 Page 7



Aperol Spritz

A Venetian Classic, Bitter aperitivo mixed with prosecco and soda. Sunshine in a glassl

Espresso Martini

The perfect pick-me-up, Vodka shaken with fresh espresso and coffee liqueur.

Pornstar Martini

A Modern Classic! Vanilla and passionfruit martini served with a cheeky shot of prosecco.

Negroni

A bittersweet aperitif. Port Vell ain delicately stirred with Campari and sweet Spanish vermouth.

Margarita

A Classic! Blanco tequila laced with orange liqueur and lime. With a little salt on the rim to make it popl

Oldfashioned

An American Classic. Bourbon Whiskey carefully stirred with orange peel, bitters and brown sugar.

Amaretto Sour

Perfectly balanced. Sweet amaretto shaken with fresh lemon and house bitters.

Hugo Spritz

Refreshing elderflower mixed with bubbles and fresh mint.

Daiquiri

Fresh and vibrantl Light Rum shaken with fresh lime and a touch of sugar.

Agua de Valencia

Freshly squeezed orange juice carefully mixed with our house cava.

Limoncello Spritz

Twist on a Classic, Limoncello, Prosecco and soda make up a refreshing spritz variant.

Red Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Table Bay Merlot, Western Cape, South Africa A soft fruit versatile red that goes well with food or on its own.	5.40	7.25	10.35	25.90
El Vaquero Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina Well balanced and medium bodied, notes of plum, blackberry and subtle vanilla.	5.85	8.20	11.75	28.70
Vallemayor Rioja Crianza, Rioja, Spain A Classic Rioja, Notes of cherry, vanilla and chocolate with a velvety finish.	7.35	9.85	14.15	35.35
Luzador Navarra, Spain A light red blend, notes of red fruit with earthy undertones.	7.40	9.95	14.25	35.65
El Goru Tinto, Jumilla, Spain A full bodied red made from Monastrell. Concentrated dark fruit and spice.	7.75	10.35	14.85	37.00
Martin Berdugo Joven, Ribera del Duero, Spain Fresh red with dark fruit notes, floral notes and a hint of balsamic.	7.95	10.65	15.25	38.15
Vallemayor Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain 24 months aged in oak, This complex wine offers notes of dark fruit, vanilla and gentle spice.				46.50
Chateau La Pointe Bouquey St.Emilion, Bordeaux, France A Classic, soft and well balanced with red fruit aromas, cedar and vanilla.				50.00
Bennati Amarone della Valpolicella Elite, Veneto, Italy Full bodied red, rich and deep with complex notes of dark cherry, fig and spice.				65.00

Page 8 Page 9

After Dinner Drams	Single	Double	Dessert & Fortified	50ml
Amaretto di Saronno, Italy	2.50	4.85	Micaela Manzanilla Sherry, Sanlúcar, Spain	3.00
Baileys, Ireland	2.50	4.85	Fresh and dry sherry with a nutty aroma and a compelling salinity on the palate.	
Kahlua, Mexico	2.50	4.85	Micaela Amontillado Sherry, Sanlúcar, Spain	4.25
Tia Maria, Italy	2.50	4.85	Rich and golden colour bursting with notes of chocolate, caramel, almond and wood.	
Jamesons Irish Whiskey, Ireland	3.50	6.00	Micaela Pedro Ximenez, Sanlúcar, Spain	4.50
Martell VS Cognac, France	3.50	6.00	Sweet sherry made from sundried grapes. Raisin, fig, chocolate and coffee notes.	
Jack Daniels, USA	3.85	6.95	Dulong Sauternes, Bordeaux, France	4.85
Hennessy VS, France	3.85	6.95	Iconic! Notes of white flower, apricot and marmalade.	4.00
Chivas Regal 12 Blended Scotch, Scotland	4.60	8.30		0.00
Talisker 10, Scotland	6.00	11.00	Ariyanas David Dulce Merlot, Andalucia, Spain Unfortified sweet merlot made from dried grapes, pairs incredibly well with chocolate.	8.00
Carlos 12 Gran Reserva, Spain	6.20	11.15		
Haig Club, Scotland	6.40	11.50		
Glenfiddich, Scotland	7.25	13.00		

Liqueur Coffee

All £8.50

Baileys

Amaretto

Kahlua

Irish

Scotch